/ 157rev. 2023-08    PROFI
MESS GMBH
/ Level / Conductive Level Monitoring
Level-Measurement and -monitoring
address Schleusenstraße 3 | D-27568 Bremerhaven | Germany | tel +49 (0)471 98 24 151
fax +49 (0)471 98 24 152 | mail info@profimess.de | web profimess.com
KS-02
Conductive Level Switch

L1, L2, L3... = length of individual electrodes
from sealing edge of screw joint
Ordering Codes:
KS-02.01. . .05:	 Single electrode  with fixed
screw on thread or with cutting ring
joint for adjusting the electrode length
Electrical connection: PVC or
silicon cable or polyester terminal
housing
KS-02.25. . .28:	 Multiple electrodes
max. number of electrodes depends
on size of joint
Electrical connection:
polyester terminal housing
KS-02.01...
G
KS-02.02...
G
KS-02.03V...
G
KS-02.28.x.4.x.K
G
KS-02.03.x.1.x.K
G
adjustable
by releasing
swivel nut